BERKSHIRE RECORD OFFICE

READING: PARK CONGREGATIONAL/UNITED D/N 53
REFORMED CHURCH RECORDS

Records of Park Congregational (later United Reformed) Church, Reading,
1909-1962.
(3 bdls, 1 doc)

Deposited in June 2007 (acc. 8054)

Cat : LS 7/2007




BERKSHIRE RECORD OFFICE

READING: PARK CONGREGATIONAL/UNITED
REFORMED CHURCH RECORDS

D/N 53

Schedule of accessions

Acc. 8054 : 6/2/1-4



BERKSHIRE RECORD OFFICE

READING: PARK CONGREGATIONAL/UNITED D/N 53
REFORMED CHURCH RECORDS

Summary

PROPERTY RECORDS: deeds of manses, 1909-1962.



BERKSHIRE RECORD OFFICE

READING: PARK CONGREGATIONAL/UNITED D/N 53
REFORMED CHURCH RECORDS

Introduction

The church was established (as Park Institute) as a daughter-church of Trinity
Congregational Church, Reading (D/N 10).



6/2

6/2/1/1-2

6/2/2/1-2

6/2/3

6/2/4/1-8

BERKSHIRE RECORD OFFICE

READING: PARK CONGREGATIONAL/UNITED

REFORMED CHURCH RECORDS

D/N 53

PROPERTY RECORDS
Title deeds

Conveyance and declaration of trust of the
manse (formerly known as Sidmouth Villa), 30
College Road, Reading, 1943, with Charity
Commission authority to sell it, 1955.

Declaration of trust of a new manse
Kandersteg, 2 Pond Head Lane, Earley, 1955,
with Charity Commission authority to sell it,
1959.

Declaration of trust of a new manse, 23
Whiteknights Road, Reading.

Deeds of 2 Belle Avenue, Reading (built
€.1905-1909 and acquired as a new manse in
1962).

1 bl

1 bdl

1 doc

1 bdl

1943-1955

1955-1959

1962

1905-1962



	Title deeds

