READING: PARK CONGREGATIONAL/UNITED REFORMED CHURCH RECORDS

Records of Park Congregational (later United Reformed) Church, Reading, 1909-1962. (3 bdls, 1 doc)

Deposited in June 2007 (acc. 8054)

Cat: LS 7/2007

READING: PARK CONGREGATIONAL/UNITED

REFORMED CHURCH RECORDS

D/N 53

Schedule of accessions

Acc. 8054 : 6/2/1-4

READING: PARK CONGREGATIONAL/UNITED REFORMED CHURCH RECORDS

D/N 53

Summary

PROPERTY RECORDS: deeds of manses, 1909-1962.

READING: PARK CONGREGATIONAL/UNITED REFORMED CHURCH RECORDS

D/N 53

Introduction

The church was established (as Park Institute) as a daughter-church of Trinity Congregational Church, Reading (D/N 10).

READING: PARK CONGREGATIONAL/UNITED REFORMED CHURCH RECORDS

D/N 53

6	PROPERTY RECORDS		
6/2	<u>Title deeds</u>		
6/2/1/1-2	Conveyance and declaration of trust of the manse (formerly known as Sidmouth Villa), 30 College Road, Reading, 1943, with Charity Commission authority to sell it, 1955.	1 bdl	1943-1955
6/2/2/1-2	Declaration of trust of a new manse, Kandersteg, 2 Pond Head Lane, Earley, 1955, with Charity Commission authority to sell it, 1959.	1 bdl	1955-1959
6/2/3	Declaration of trust of a new manse, 23 Whiteknights Road, Reading.	1 doc	1962
6/2/4/1-8	Deeds of 2 Belle Avenue, Reading (built c.1905-1909 and acquired as a new manse in 1962).	1 bdl	1905-1962